

02.07.2022

Present: None for plaintiff.

Matter is fixed for consideration.

As per record, steps not taken by plaintiff in compliance of order dated 05.05.2022.

In the interest of justice, one more opportunity is given, failing which cost of Rs.500/- shall be imposed.

List for purpose fixed on **09.09.2022.**

MONA TARDI KERKETTA
ADJ01/NE/KKD/DELHI
02.07.2022