

CS 99/22
MOHD. YUNUS Vs. MOHD. AFROZ

02.08.2024

Present: Sh. B.S. Chaudhary, Sh. Manish Kumar, Sh. Sagar Chaudhary
& Ms. Snehlata Rana, Ld. counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.
Sh. R.K. Srivastava, Ld. counsel for defendant.

PW-1 is further cross-examined and discharged.

Renotify for remaining PE on 21.10.2024.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
02.08.2024